
Desktop License

Ef Studio
License Type & Price

15$

500$

190$

1200$

1350$

1400$

800$

1000$

1500$

1 user, 1 computer for personal or commercial use

10 user on computers maximum for commercial use

1 website - unlimited views & impressions

1 title for app/game - lifetime

1 title for Video/Movie/Film/TV

1 unit server installation- lifetime

Unlimited installation and project
for 1 corporate/brand, nationwide

Unlimited installation and project
for 1 corporate/brand, worldwide

100x Standard Desktop License

Paypal Account  : efstudio2@gmail.com
Paypal Link  : http://www.paypal.me/luthfief Phone: +62 87820196256

efstudio2@gmail.com

Bank Name  : BRI

SWIFT Code  : BRINIDJA

Account Number : 373501019102532
Account Name  : Luthfi Fauzi

Business/Studio License

Webfont License

App/Game License

Broadcast License

Server License

National Corporate License

Worldwide Corporate License

Extended License

Payment via Paypal or Bank Transfer

Paypal Conitact
Ef Studio

Bank Transfer


